
              WOCKHARDT GLOBAL SCHOOL, SHENDRA, AURANGABAD. 

CHRONICLES-2020 

Month  Date  Day  Event  

 6/04/2020 Monday NEW SESSION 2020 BEGIN  

 7/04/2020  Tuesday On zoom Meeting 

APRIL 8/04/2020 Wednesday 
 

On zoom Meeting (TEACHER) 
Teacher making new group of each class  

 17/04/2020 Friday MS team training for Mr. Ateeq sir  

 2/05/2020 Sunday 
 

Zoom meeting TOPIC: - HOW TO CONDUCT ONLINE 
CLASSES USING SIMPLE TOOLS 
TEACHER JOIN  

MAY 5/05/2020 Tuesday 
 

Facebook Talk Show: - PLANNED  
First challenge -Fancy Dress Entertainment  

 12/05/2020 Tuesday  Second challenge -Use your HOBBY 

 18/05/2020 Monday  STAFF MEETING  

 19/05/2020 Tuesday  Third challenge – My favorite character reviews a 
movie.  

 23/05/2020 Saturday  Staff meeting  

 25/05/2020 Monday 
 

1) School reopens  
 2) Grade 9th Assembly  
3) PA-1 BEGIN   

 5/06/2020 Friday  1) Report cards given to student  
2) Cooking Club -Sandwich  
3)  World Environment Day 

 6/06/2020 Saturday  Faculty Meeting 

JUNE 8/06/2020 Monday  AZUL HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Lesson you learn through e-
learning 

 12/06/2020 Friday Quiz Club  

 15/06/2020 Monday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMMBLY-Lesson you learn through 
e-learning   

 19/06/2020 Friday Aerobics Club 

 20/06/2020 Saturday  Mathematics workshop-1 by Mahesh khandagale 
Father’s day 

 21/06/2020 Sunday  Yoga day  

 25/06/2020 Thursday  ROUGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY-Lesson you learn through e-
learning   

 29/06/2020 Saturday Mathematics workshop-2 by Mahesh Khandgale 

 1/07/2020 Wednesday VERDE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Lesson you learn through e-
learning   

 3/07/2020 Wednesday PA-2 BEGINS 

JULY 4/07/2020 Saturday  Mathematics workshop-3 by Mahesh khandagale 
 Digital Certificate: - 1) Mr.Meeran Khan 
2) Simran Yadav 
3) Ruhika Mishra 



4) Raghav Karwa 

 8/07/2020 Wednesday AZUL HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Tiger -endangering species 
PA-2 ENDS  

 11/07/2020 Saturday  Faculty meeting  

 15/07/2020 Wednesday JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Tiger -endangering species 

 18/07/2020 Saturday  Workshop -Mental health  

 22/07/2020 Wednesday  ROUGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Tiger -endangering species 

 29/07/2020 Wednesday VERDE HOUSE ASSMEBLY -Tiger -endangering species 

 5/08/2020 Wednesday AZUL HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Festive of August  

 6/08/2020 Thursday  Faculty meeting 

AUGUST 12/08/2020 Wednesday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Festive of August  

 15/08/2020 Saturday  Independence day  

 19/08/2020 Wednesday  1.Rouge HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Festive of August 
2.Interactive session with Dr. Kartik Raman  

 26/08/2020 Wednesday  VERDE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Festive of August 

 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 

2/09/20202 Wednesday  AZUL   HOUSE ASSEMBLY -AESOP-S-FABLES  

3/09/2020 Wednesday ARE YOU FUTURE READY? BY PRIYA KUMAR 

4/09/2020 Thursday  STAFF MEETING  

5.09/2020 Friday  TEACHER DAY CELEBRATION -ONELINE  

9/09/2020 Wednesday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBLY-AESOP-S-FABLES 

14/09/2020 Monday Teacher start going to school.  

16/09/2020 Wednesday ROUGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY-AESOP-S-FABLES 

18/09/2020 Friday WGS MUN  events  

22/09/2020 Wednesday VERDE HOUSE ASSEMBLY - AESOP-S-FABLES 

28/09/2020 Monday  Staff meeting  

30/09/2020 Wednesday TOPIC:- Midterm examination details 

 
 
 

OCTOBER 

2/10/2020 Friday  Parents -teacher Meeting  

5/10/2020 Monday  Midterm begin  

7.10/2020 Wednesday  Staff meeting  

19/10/2020 Monday  Midterm end  

20/10/2020 Tuesday  Masterclass with Journalist Mrs. Lakshmi Murthy  

23/10/2020 Friday  9-Navratnas  

31/10/2020 Saturday  Inter house competition (NEWSHOUR) 

 
 

NOVEMBER 

6/11/2020 Friday  Diwali holiday for students  

9/11/2020 Monday  Uma ma’am PD SESSION  

10/11/2020 Tuesday  Uma ma’am PD SESSION / MID TERM RESUIL (EMAIL) 

11/11/2020 Wednesday  Diwali holiday for staff CBSE 

23/11/2020 Monday  2Term begin 

25/11/2020 Wednesday AZUL   HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Evolving technology 

 
 

2/12/2020 Wednesday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBL- Evolving technology 

3/12/2020 Thursday  PA-3 BEGIN 

9/12/2020 Wednesday ROUGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -Evolving technology 



  

 
 

DECEMBER 

10/12/2020 Thursday  PA-3 END 

16/12/2020 Wednesday  VERDE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -  Evolving technology 

18/12/2020 Friday  KALEIDOSCOPE-Talent Unbound 2020 &3rd Annual Day  
virtually 

23/12/2020 Wednesday  Staff meeting/Christmas holiday begin 

31/12/2020 Thursday  Students participated with Lyceum International, Sir 
Lanka 

 
 
 
 

JANUARY 

6/1/2021 Wednesday  Staff meeting/  AZUL   HOUSE ASSEMBLY-Lesson of 
2020  

8/1/2021 Friday  Rangrezz online drawing competition 

12/1/2021 Tuesday  Kite activity  

13/1/2020 Wednesday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBLY- Lesson of 2020 

15/1/2021 Friday PA-4 Begin 

20/1/2021 Wednesday  ROUGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY-  Lesson of 2020 

23/1/2021 Saturday  PA-4 END  

26/1/2021 Tuesday  Republic day-EK BHARAT SHRESHTHABHARAT 

27/1/2021 Wednesday  VERDE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -  Lesson of 2020  

February 3/2/2021 Wednesday  JAUNE HOUSE ASSEMBLY-Story of unknown freedom 
Fighter  

 24/02/2021 Wednesday  NEP WEBINAR  WITH PARENTS CONDETED- UMA 
MA’AM  

 26/02/2021 Friday Exam related meeting  

March 1/03/2021 Monday  Final Exam begin  

 8/03/2021 Monday  Inhouse training -Santosh Sir (Experiential learning) 

 9/03/2021 Tuesday  Inhouse training -Sarika Ma’am (Assessments in 
chemistry) 

 10/03/2021 Wednesday Inhouse training -Mahesh Sir (Essential components of 
the lesson plan) 

 12/03/2021 Friday  Inhouse training -Uma Ma’am (6 Sigma) 

 14/03/2021 Monday  Inhouse training- Arun Sir (CBP on inclusive Education) 

 17/03/2021 Wednesday  Final Exam end  

 22/03/2021 Monday  Career counseling session Dr. Amirita Dass 

 23/03/2021 Tuesday  Emotional awareness & self-care session  

 26/03/2021 Friday  Parents meeting  

 30/03/2021 Tuesday   House meeting -  elocutio round  

 31/03/2021 Wednesday  2020-21 last working day  


